



Shamanic Kinesiology® Mentoring Program

Opening Ceremony – Saturday 10th June

1. Teaching
Q & A

Wednesday 14th June
Wednesday 28th June

2. Teaching 
Q & A

Wednesday 26th July
Wednesday 2nd August

3. Teaching
Q & A

Wednesday 16th August
Wednesday 23rd August

4. Teaching
Q & A

Wednesday 13th September
Wednesday 4th October

5. Teaching
Q & A

Wednesday 25th October
Wednesday 8th November

6. Teaching
Q & A 

Wednesday 6th December
Wednesday 13th December

Closing Ceremony – Saturday 16th December


